Remittance NO : EMI 00001

TO : Online shopping,
Emiadda,
test,
test1,
1234567,
01234567890.

FROM : Emi,
test,
test1,
India,
1234567,
1234567890.

Invoice No Payment Refrence Payment Amount
ESOP 00001 23456789 789,456.00

TOTAL PAYBLE(Including VAT) RS 789456

remittance amount in words:
RUPEE SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE THOUSAND, FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX  ONLY.

Electronic Payment Details / Bank Details 

Account No:test1@test1.com

THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Emi , test , test1 , India , 1234567

Contact No. 1234567890